PILZ® LABORATORY HEATERS
The quality brand with tradition
LABOR
Important information
·· Our sales terms and delivery conditions apply exclusively for all sales and deliveries (see www.winkler.eu).
·· We reserve the right to technical changes without notice.
·· Unless expressly stated otherwise, the products from Winkler GmbH are to be connected to 230V/50Hz operating voltage.
2 PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES

Detachable plug-in
connection
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
25 41 40 1 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000025RC A
50 51 70 1 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000050RC A
100 64 110 2 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000100RC A
250 85 200 2 - WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 300 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-000500RC A
1,000 131 450 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-001000RC A
2,000 166 700 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-002000RC A
3,000 185 800 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-003000RC A
4,000 207 1,000 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-004000RC A
5,000 223 1,200 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-005000RC A
6,000 236 1,400 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-006000RC A
10,000 279 2,000 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-010000RC A
20,000 345 2,800 2 62 WHG2XXXX-230XX450-020000RC A
25 & 50 ml 1 heating zone from 100 ml 2 heating zones
The forerunner of our standard series WHG2 was first developed for laboratory
applications more than 80 years ago. It was also the basis for most of the other
series. Continuous improvements in materials technology, and not least a high

rotary switch
RCD safety plug
Detachable plug-in
connection
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Base opening
Ø (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
4,000 207 1,000 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-004000RC B
6,000 236 1,400 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-006000RC B
10,000 279 2,000 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-010000RC B
20,000 345 2,800 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-020000RC B
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Base opening
Ø (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
250 85 300 2 - WHG2HXXX-230XX900-000250RC B
500 105 500 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-000500RC B
1,000 131 750 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-001000RC B
2,000 166 1,200 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-002000RC B
4,000 207 1,800 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-004000RC B
6,000 236 2,500 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-006000RC B
©
 W
in
kl

from 100 ml 2 heating zones
from 100 ml 2 heating zones
Tmax = 450 °C
Tmax = 450 °C
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Dimensions
Ø × H (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
50 51 50 1 158 × 175 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000050RC A
100 64 100 2 158 × 175 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000100RC A
250 85 150 2 158 × 175 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 200 2 203 × 190 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-000500RC A
1,000 131 300 2 203 × 190 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-001000RC A
2,000 166 500 2 278 × 210 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-002000RC A
3,000 185 600 2 278 × 210 WHLG2XXX-230XX450-003000RC A
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Dimensions
Ø × H (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
50 51 50 1 158 × 175 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000050RC A
100 64 100 2 158 × 175 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000100RC A
250 85 150 2 158 × 175 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 200 2 203 × 190 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-000500RC A
1,000 131 300 2 203 × 190 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-001000RC A
2,000 165 500 2 278 × 210 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-002000RC A
3,000 185 600 2 278 × 210 WHLG2ERX-230XX450-003000RC A
Master switch Heating zone
switch
Detachable plug-
in connection

er
.e
u
Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks 7PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Dimensions
Ø × H (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
250 85 120 2 158 × 175 WHLSG2ER-230XX450-000250RC A
500 105 200 2 203 × 190 WHLSG2ER-230XX450-000500RC A
1,000 131 300 2 203 × 190 WHLSG2ER-230XX450-001000RC A
2,000 166 500 2 278 × 210 WHLSG2ER-230XX450-002000RC A
SERIES WHLMG3ER METAL-CASED HEATING MANTLES FOR ROUND-BOTTOM FLASKS
·· powder coated, robust metal housing
with high chemical resistance
·· hand crocheted heating unit made of glass silk

 for mounting set-ups
 2 heating zones
*other voltages on request
Tmax = 450 °C
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Dimensions
W × H (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
4,000 207 700 2 288 × 166 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-004000RC C
5,000 223 860 2 318 × 166 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-005000RC C
6,000 236 1,000 2 318 × 166 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-006000RC C
10,000 279 1,400 2 368 × 194 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-010000RC C
20,000 345 2,400 2 438 × 234 WHU2ERXX-230XX450-020000RC C
Master switch
Heating zone switch
Power selector
Detachable plug-in

*other voltages on request
Tmax = 450 °C
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones
per heating place
Dimensions
W × H × D (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
100 64 4 x 110 1 620 × 220 × 130 WHRE4ERX-230XX450-000100RC C
250 85 4 x 220 1 620 × 220 × 130 WHRE4ERX-230XX450-000250RC C
500 105 4 x 330 1 765 × 260 × 130 WHRE4ERX-230XX450-000500RC C
1,000 131 4 x 495 1 765 × 260 × 130 WHRE4ERX-230XX450-001000RC C
RCD safety plug
Power selector
Stainless steel cover plate
Stainless steel front

*other voltages on request
Tmax = 450 °C
Volume
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones
per heating place
Dimensions
W × H × D (mm)
Article No.
230 VAC*
Delivery code
100 64 6 x 110 1 870 × 220 × 130 WHRE6ERX-230XX450-000100RC C
250 85 6 x 220 1 870 × 220 × 130 WHRE6ERX-230XX450-000250RC C
500 105 6 x 330 1 1146 × 260 × 130 WHRE6ERX-230XX450-000500RC C
1,000 131 6 x 495 1 1146 × 260 × 130 WHRE6ERX-230XX450-001000RC C
RCD safety plug
Power selector
Stainless steel front plate
Back of multi-place

4 heating zones
200 L
5 heating zones
Tmax = 300 °C
Volume (l)** Flask Ø (mm) Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Base opening
Ø (mm)
Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery Code
10 280 1,600 3
to be specified if
non-standard
standard:
Ø 60 mm
WHI3S280-230DK300-0010XXXX C
20 350 2,400 3 WHI3S350-230DK300-0020XXXX C
20 365 2,400 3 WHI3S365-230DK300-0020XXXX C
50 490 4,500 3 WHI3S490-230DK300-0050XXXX C
50 510 4,500 4 WHI3S510-230VK300-0050XXXX C
100 610 6,000 4 WHI4S610-230VK300-0100XXXX C
200 750 9,000 5 WHI5S750-230FK300-0200XXXX C
200 760 9,000 5 WHI5S760-230FK300-0200XXXX C
10 PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES
*other voltages on request
** other volumes on request
SERIES WHI INDUSTRIAL HEATING MANTLES

Aluminium
coated glass
fabric
Tmax = 450 °C
Volume (l)** Flask Ø (mm) Power
(W ±10%)
Heating zones Base opening
Ø (mm)
Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery Code
10 280 1,600 3
to be specified if
non-standard
standard:
Ø 60 mm
WHI3X280-230XK450-0010XXXX C
20 350 2,400 3 WHI3X350-230XK450-0020XXXX C
20 365 2,400 3 WHI3X650-230XK450-0020XXXX C
50 490 4,500 3 WHI3X490-230XK450-0050XXXX C
50 510 4,500 3 WHI3X510-230XK450-0050XXXX C
100 610 6,000 4 WHI4X610-230XK450-0100XXXX C
200 750 9,000 5 WHI5X750-230XK450-0200XXXX C
200 760 9,000 5 WHI5X760-230XK450-0200XXXX C
PTFE coated
glass fabric
©
 W

46
-4
0
· s
al
es
@
w
in
kl
er
.e
u
Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks
Cabel length Current Article No. Delivery code
1,0 m 10 A WHZA1000 A
To be used if the user’s mains network is not protected by a residual current
device.
SERIES WHZD TRIPOD FOR CROCHETED HEATING MANTLES
 RCD safety plug and multipole coupling

Cast aluminium WHZSTK01 A
Clamping device for support rods up to Ø 15 mm or fixation of heating
mantle in a scaffolding setup.
Cabel length Current Article No. Delivery code
1,0 m 10 A WHZA2000 A
1,0 m 10 A WHZA20CH A
May be employed when the user’s mains net-
work is protected by a residual current
device.
 ROD CLAMPS FOR MULTI-PLACE HEATING MANTLES - STK 1
Material Article No. Delivery code
Plastic WHZSTK02 A
Clamping device for support rods up to Ø 10 mm or fixation of heating
mantle in a scaffolding setup.
Flask volume (ml) Article No. Delivery code
25 WHZT0025 A
50 WHZT0050 A
100 WHZT0100 A
250 WHZT0250 A
500 WHZT0500 A
1,000 WHZT1000 A
2,000 WHZT2000 A
3,000 WHZT3000 A
4,000 WHZT4000 A
Flask volume (ml) Article No. Delivery code
100 WHZD0100 A
250 WHZD0250 A
500 WHZD0500 A
1,000 WHZD1000 A
2,000 WHZD2000 A
3,000 WHZD3000 A
4,000 WHZD4000 A
5,000 WHZD5000 A
6,000 WHZD6000 A
10,000 WHZD0010 A
20,000 WHZD0020 A
Also available with swiss plug
Code 0CH
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLY CABLES FOR ALL TYPES HEATING MANTLES

Heat conductor temperature  max. 200 °C
Heating power 50 / 75 / 100 W/m
Nominal voltage 230 VAC
Power tolerance ± 10%
Heating tape length according to list
Mains connection  terminated ready for
connection 1.50 m
Insulation material  silicone rubber with
protective conductor braiding
Construction type moisture resistant
Dimensions 12.0 x 6.4 mm
Min. bending radius  > 9 mm
HEATING TAPE TYPE WBS00202 (50 W/M)
Length (m) Power (W ±10%) Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery code
0.9 50 WBS00202-230XX200-00900050 B
1.8 100 WBS00202-230XX200-01800100 B
2.7 130 WBS00202-230XX200-02700130 B
4.0 200 WBS00202-230XX200-04000200 B
6.3 320 WBS00202-230XX200-06300320 B
9.5 470 WBS00202-230XX200-09500470 B
13.5 670 WBS00202-230XX200-13500670 B
16.0 780 WBS00202-230XX200-16000780 B
HEATING TAPE TYPE WBS00202 (75 W/M)
Length (m) Power (W ±10%) Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery code
1.1 80 WBS00202-230XX200-01100080 B
2.2 160 WBS00202-230XX200-02200160 B
3.1 230 WBS00202-230XX200-03100230 B
4.6 350 WBS00202-230XX200-04600350 B
7.3 550 WBS00202-230XX200-07300550 B
11.0 820 WBS00202-230XX200-11000820 B
15.5 1,160 WBS00202-230XX200-15501160 B
18.3 1,370 WBS00202-230XX200-18301370 B
HEATING TAPE TYPE WBS00202 (100 W/M)
Length (m) Power (W ±10%) Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery code
0.9 100 WBS00202-230XX200-00900100 A
1.8 200 WBS00202-230XX200-01800200 A
2.7 270 WBS00202-230XX200-02700270 A
4.0 410 WBS00202-230XX200-04000410 B
6.3 640 WBS00202-230XX200-06300640 B
9.5 950 WBS00202-230XX200-09500950 B
13.5 1,340 WBS00202-230XX200-13501340 B
16.0 1,570 WBS00202-230XX200-16001570 B
HEATING TAPES AND HEATING CABLES
16 PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES
©
 W

46
-4
0
· s
al
es
@
w
in
kl
er
.e
u
Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks
Length (m) Power (W ±10%) Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery code
0.5 175 WBQ00901-230XX900-00500175 B
1.0 350 WBQ00901-230XX900-01000350 B
1.5 525 WBQ00901-230XX900-01500525 B
2.0 700 WBQ00901-230XX900-02000700 B
2.5 875 WBQ00901-230XX900-02500875 B
3.0 1,050 WBQ00901-230XX900-03001050 B
Technical Data
Heat conductor temperature max. 900 °C
Heating power 350 W/m
Nominal voltage 230 VAC*
Power tolerance ± 10%
Heating cord length according to list
Mains connection ready for connection,
length 0.4 m
Insulation material silicate fibre
Construction type not moisture resistant
Dimensions  30 × 8 mm
Min. bending radius  > 15 mm
Length (m) Power (W ±10%) Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery code
0.5 125 WBG00402-230XX400-00500125 A
1.0 250 WBG00402-230XX400-01000250 A
1.5 375 WBG00402-230XX400-01500375 A
2.0 500 WBG00402-230XX400-02000500 A
2.5 625 WBG00402-230XX400-02500625 A
3.0 750 WBG00402-230XX400-03000750 A
5.0 1,250 WBG00402-230XX400-05001250 A
Technical Data
Heat conductor temperature max. 400 °C
Heating power 250 W/m
Nominal voltage 230 VAC*
Power tolerance ± 10%
Heating cord length according to list
Mains connection ready for connection,
length 0.4 m
Insulation material glas-silk
Construction type not moisture resistant
Dimensions  30 × 5 mm
Min. bending radius  > 15 mm
Length (m) Power (W ±10%) Article No. 230 VAC* Delivery code
0.5 75 WKG00401-230XX400-00500075 B
1.0 150 WKG00401-230XX400-01000150 B
1.5 225 WKG00401-230XX400-01500225 B
2.0 300 WKG00401-230XX400-02000300 B
2.5 375 WKG00401-230XX400-02500375 B
3.0 450 WKG00401-230XX400-03000450 B
4.0 600 WKG00401-230XX400-04000600 B
5.0 750 WKG00401-230XX400-05000750 B
6.0 900 WKG00401-230XX400-06000900 B
Technical Data
Heat conductor temperature max. 400 °C
Heating power 150 W/m
Nominal voltage 230 VAC*

·· outer braiding: flexible glass silk
Glass-silk insulation
Glass-silk insulation
Heating spiral
Glass-silk insulation Protective braiding: Nickel
Glass-silk insulation
Heating spiral
Silicate fibre
Glass-silk insulation
Heating spiral
Tmax = 400 °C
Tmax = 400 °C
*other voltages on request
*other voltages on request
*other voltages on request
Tmax = 900 °CHEATING TAPE TYPE WBQ00901
Structure
·· two heating spirals arranged in parallel
·· protecting braiding: slicate-fibre insulated
·· outer braiding: flexible silicate fibre